
HartHart FIELD DAYFIELD DAY
SEPTEMBER 20, 2022SEPTEMBER 20, 2022

EFT

BRINKWORTH BOWLING CLUB
BRINKWORTH / KOOLUNGA CRICKET CLUB

 

9am - 11am

COFFEE and FOOD

EFT

Coffee
Hot chocolate
Tea

S5.00
$5.00
$5.00

SOUTH CLARE SPORTS CLUB
from 8am

$4.00

$3.00
$5.00

Bacon & egg rolls S7.00

11am - 2pm
Steak sandwiches
Sausage & onion in bread (1)
Sausages & onion in bread (2)
Pies & pasties

$7.00
$3.00
$5.00
$6.00

Muffins

Soft drinks
Iced coffee



HartHart FIELD DAYFIELD DAY
SEPTEMBER 20, 2022SEPTEMBER 20, 2022

EFT

Bagel; smoked salmon
Sesame bagel
Chicken sub
Beef sub

FOOD and BAR

S6.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00

BLYTH HOTEL
11am - 2pm

Water
Juices

$3.00
$4.00

EFT

Beers & ciders
Spirits
Soft drinks & water
Powerade
Packets of chips & chocolates

$5.00
$8.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

BLYTH / KYBUNGA CRICKET CLUB
from 3:30pm

Muffins
Cookies

$3.00
$2.00

Pulled pork cuban
Vegan sub
Chicken salad bowl
Vegan / gluten free salad

$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00

BBQ also available


