





COFFEE and FOOD





SOUTH CLARE SPORTS CLUB

from 8am

Coffee	S5.00
Hot chocolate	\$5.00
Tea	\$5.00







BRINKWORTH BOWLING CLUB BRINKWORTH / KOOLUNGA CRICKET CLUB

9am - 11am

Bacon & egg rolls S7.00

11am - 2pm

Steak sandwiches	\$7.00	Muffins	\$4.00
Sausage & onion in bread (1)	\$3.00		
Sausages & onion in bread (2)	\$5.00	Soft drinks	\$3.00
Pies & pasties	\$6.00	Iced coffee	\$5.00







FOOD and **BAR**





BLYTH HOTEL

11am - 2pm

Bagel; smoked salmon	S6.00	Pulled pork cuban	\$8.00
Sesame bagel	\$4.00	Vegan sub	\$8.00
Chicken sub	\$8.00	Chicken salad bowl	\$9.00
Beef sub	\$8.00	Vegan / gluten free salad	\$9.00
A 4 CC:	+0.00	147	+0.00
Muffins	\$3.00	Water	\$3.00
Cookies	\$2.00	Juices	\$4.00





BLYTH / KYBUNGA CRICKET CLUB

from 3:30pm

Beers & ciders	\$5.00
Spirits	\$8.00
Soft drinks & water	\$2.00
Powerade	\$3.00
Packets of chips & chocolates	\$3.00

BBQ also available